Your Dedicated Symetra Team

?;SYMETRA

Kelley Kelly

Ron Sarra

Sarah Swanson
Doug Bowden
Fabian Gonzalez
Mike Sclafani
Life Sales Desk

Cindy Thomas
Ann Marie Wolsky
Brian Ross

Hilda Ozcan
Monica Edwards
Rebecca Blaswich

Joanne Burns
Eileen Melley
Lexie Escobar
Julie Connell
Mitch Hasso

Relationship Manager
Relationship Manager

Sales Consultant

Director, Advanced Markets
National VP, Multi-Cultural Markets
Manager, Internal Sales Desk

8am to 6pm ET

New Business Manager

Case Manager
Case Manager
Case Manager
Case Manager
Case Manager

Underwriting Manager
Underwriting Consultant
Underwriting Consultant
Sr. Underwriting Consultant
Sr. Underwriting Consultant

Last Updated 6/2021

Sales Team

Kelley.Kelly@Symetra.com
Ron.Sarra@Symetra.com
Sarah.Swanson@Symetra.com
Doug.Bowden@Symetra.com
Fabian.Gonzalez@Symetra.com
Mike.Sclafani@Symetra.com
LifeSales@Symetra.com

New Business Contacts

Cindy.Thomas@Symetra.com
annmarie.wolsky@symetra.com
brian.ross@symetra.com
hilda.ozcan@symetra.com
monica.edwards.johnson@symetra.com
rebecca.blaswich@symetra.com

Underwriting Contacts

Joanne.Burns@Symetra.com
Eileen.Melley@Symetra.com
Lexie.Escobar@Symetra.com
Julie.Connell@Symetra.com
Mitch.Hasso@Symetra.com

860-370-7017
860-729-2665
781-398-4551
781-398-4504
813-361-0665
781-398-4580
877-737-3611

781-466-1442
781-466-1427
781-398-4565
781-398-4548
425-256-5493
425-256-5100

781-398-4507
781-455-1443
425-256-6153
425-256-5858
781-398-4559

Life Service Leadership Team

Phil Bouvier SVP, Life Sales & Marketing Phil.Bouvier@Symetra.com 781-398-4520
Paul Pistilli AVP, Life Sales Paul.Pistilli@Symetra.com 781-250-7414
Shea Loutzenheiser VP & Chief Underwriter Shea.Loutzenheiser@Symetra.com 425-256-8705
Rick Buteau AVP, Life Sales Ops & Analytics Rick.Buteau@Symetra.com 860-370-7832

425-256-5908
781-398-4554

Shawnna Hiatt AVP, Retirement & Life Srvc Ops

Assistant Director, New Business

Shawnna.Hiatt@Symetra.com

Joshua Buckland Joshua.Buckland @Symetra.com

Important Contacts

Sales Operations
New Business
Quick Quotes
Customer Service

LDSOPS@Symetra.com
PremierNewBusiness@Symetra.com Ph: 800-392-9920
QuickQuote@Symetra.com
PremierService@Symetra.com
IULCS@Symetra.com
Inforce.lllustrations@Symetra.com
AGTSVC@Symetra.com
AGTSVC@Symetra.com
LIFAIC@Symetra.com
Medicallnvoices@Symetra.com

Fax: 877-435-5500

Ph: 800-392-9920 opt 3
UL Customer Service

Inforce Illustrations
Commissions

Symetra.com Password Reset
Contracts & Licensing
Medical Reimbursements

Ph: 800-210-1106 opt 2
Ph: 800-210-1106 opt 2

Ph: 800-210-1106 opt 1  Fax: 866-917-9751

Mailing Address: Resources:

Symetra Life Insurance Company
PO BOX 35020
Seattle, WA 98124-3420

ePolicy Delivery/Adobe Sign
Accelerated Underwriting Program
Product Info and Marketing_Material
Forms and Applications

Online Customer Portal

Wholesaler Map

Foreign National Programs
Advanced Markets

Overnight Address:

Symetra Life Insurance Company
777 108th Ave NE Suite 1200
Bellevue, WA 98004



https://app.powerbi.com/groups/me/reports/8edab8e3-3330-4df5-a247-dfe55ca21374/ReportSectionebe25083fdf0b0b4383a?pbi_source=PowerPoint

